

Dear Franklin County Fair Patron,

The Franklin County Fair has made positive impacts on the lives of many families across the county. Our community event is how many families spend their summer vacations. They enjoy the fellowship, comradery, and presence of their surrounding friends. Fewer and fewer people are being raised on farms or work around farms, which means less people are educated on how today's agriculture works. Our Fair teaches and promotes agriculture.

The Fair used to be the most exciting event in our county and many great events and entertainment are being brought to fruition for this year's fair! Participation and community support is a key to the fair's success.

We need your help! For a donation of \$100.00, we will place your name or family name in the centerfold of our fair book (full color book with glossy pages). You may place the donation in honor of loved ones as well. As a token of our appreciation, you will receive one full week parking pass to enter the fair. With your donation, a receipt may be sent back to you for tax write off purposes.

Sincerely Grateful,

BR Reichard

Brett R. Reichard, President Franklin County Fair

2024 Franklin County Fair Donation Form

Family/Individual Name:
Address:
Phone Number:
Is the donation in honor or in memory of someone? If so, who? (please specify in honor or in memory)

Completed forms and payment should be sent to:

Franklin County Fair c/o Megan Brindle PO Box 241 Chambersburg, PA 17201